5PM - 7PM
DAILY

Happy Hour
Buy One¢ Free One

( LIMITED TO HOUSE POURING WINE, COCKTAIL
& DRAUGHT BEER )

5PM - 7PM
DAILY

Happy Hour

Purchase One Bottle Wine,
Get Complimentary
Cheese Platter (2eax)

5PM - 9:30PM
DAILY

Special Bundle
5 Glasses @ RM99++

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )



BIOSSOM
L

Dinncr Mecnu

Main
Japan A5 Wagyu Ribloin (2 390

Potato Gratin| Baked Vegetables | Demi Glaze

Aus. M6 Wagyu Ribeye (zo0) 230

Potato Gratin| Baked Vegetables | Demi Glaze

Miso Butter COD (isog) 140

Mashed Purple Potato | Sautéed Vegetables | Lemon Butter Sauce

Lamb Rack (25 120

Mashed Potato | Baked Vegetables | Demi Glaze | Coconut Cream

Pan Seared Salmon Fillet 48

Salmon Fillet | Mashed Potato | Sauteed Beans | Cherry Tomatoes |
Hoisin Sauce

Fish & Chips 30

White Fish Fillet | Straightcut Fries | Coleslaw | Tartar Sauce

Boneless Chicken Chop 30

Char Grilled Marinated Boneless Chicken Chop | Mashed Potato |
Sauteed Beans | Cherry Tomatoes

( Brown Sauce / Black Pepper Sauce )

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )



BIOSSOM
L

Dinncr Mecnu

Burger

A5 Miyazaki Burger 58

Burger Bun | A5 Wagyu Patty | Roma Tomato | Fresh Lettuce |
Baisamic Onion Confit | Garlic Mayo | Tartare Sauce | Truffle Fries

Chicken Stacks 30

Brioche Burger Bun | Boneless Chicken | Slice Tomato | Red Onion

Cheddar Cheese | Mini Salad | Straightcut Fries | Garlic Aioli

Pasta
Squid Ink Pasta 05

Squid Ink Sauce | Sauteed Fresh Squid | Garlic Slices | Onion

Meatball Marinara Spaghetti 36

Beef Meatball | Homemade Marinara Sauce | Fresh Sweet Basil

Spaghetti Alle Vongole 36

Fresh Clams | Garlic Slices | Chili Flakes

Salted Egg Pumpkin Pasta 33

Homemade Salted Pumpking Sauce | Poached Egg

Risotto
Squid Ink Risotto 63

Squid Ink Sauce | Sauteed Fresh Squid | Onion

Trufile Mushroom Risotto 46

Homemade Truffle Cream with Truffle Oil |
Fresh Button Mushroom Slices

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )



Soup

Mushroom Soup
5 Type Mushrooms | Black Truffle Oil

Sides

Spanish Garlic Prawn
w/ Baguctte

Marinara Meat Ball
w/ Baguctte

Truffle Fries

with Roasted Garlic Aioli

Sweet Potato Fries

with Homemade Kuah Kacang | Sambal

Popcorn Chicken

with Homemade Smoked Ketchup
(@i ) Sy

Korean Fried Chicken
Mild Spicy

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%

or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

20

36

28

26
20

20

18



YakitOri ( Skewer )

Leck

Shitake Mushroom
Asparagus

Scallop

Tiger Prawn

Fresh Squid

Fresh Salmon
Joint Wing
Chicken Dice
Wagyu Beef

Yakitori Set

Vegetable

Leek, Shitake Mushrooms and Asparagus
/ 3 pcs each /

Seafood

Tiger Prawn, Fresh Squid and Fresh Salmon
/ 2 pcs each /

Protein

Joint Wing, Chicken Dice and Wagyu Beef
/ 2 pcs each /

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

10
10
10
24
20
18
18
15
15
48

06

95

152



BIOSSOM
L

Dinncr Mecnu

Pizza / 10 inches

Satay Chicken 45

Satay Chicken Cube | Cucumber | Red Onion |
Satay Sauce

Smoked Salmon & Rocket 42

Premium Smoked Salmon | Fresh Arugula | Pomodoro Sauce |
Ebiko | Mozzarella

Pesto Shrimp 40
Basil Pesto | Shirmp | Parmesan | Mozzarella | Oregano
Spicy Hawaiian 36

Turkey Ham | Sweet Pineapple | Jalapenos Pepper | Mozzarella |
Pomodoro Sauce

Trio Cheese Margarita 35

Mozzarella | Parmesan | Cheddar | Cherry Tomatoes |
Pomodoro Sauce | Fresh Basil | Oregano

Cheese 88 - 2pax
Platter 98 - 4pax

Gruyere - Emmental - Brie - Beef Salami - Chicken Toast - Fresh Grapes -
Fresh Green Apple - Black Olive - Berries - Nuts - Table Water Crackers

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )



BIOSSOM

KUALA LUMPUR

Beverage Menu

Coftee

Espresso
Americano

Flat White

Latte

Cappucino

Mocha

Hazelnut Latte
Salted Caramel Latte

Non-Coftee

Matcha Latte
Houjicha Latte
Chocolate
Hazelnut Chocolate
Teh Halia

Teh

Teca

English Breakfast

Organic Peppermint

Jasmine

Egyptian Chamomile

Earl Grey

“All Tea Are Refillable

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%

or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

H/C
(RM)

12
5,
3
3

[—
U\

p— p— p—
U \JU I

5
5
5
5
5



BIOSSOM

KUALA LUMPUR

Beverage Menu

Cold Pressed
Juice

Heart Health
Beetroot | Apple | Carrot | Ginger | Lemon

Detox
Apple | Kale | Spinach | Passion Fruit

Immunity
Carrot | Passion Fruit | Apple

Antioxidants
Passion Fruit | Pink Lady Apple

Anti Inflammatory
Strawberry | Pink Lady Apple

Soft Drink

Coca Cola
Sprite
100 Plus

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

(RM)

16

16

16

16

16



BIOSSOM

A GLASSMANSION

KUALA LUMPUR

Wine Mecnu

Red

Cafaggio Chianti Classico
Single Estate
(Italy )

FFelsina Chianti Colli Senesi
DOCG 21
(Italy )

Grattamacco Bolgheri Rosso
(Italy )

Tenuta Sant Antonio Amarone
della Valpolicella
(Italy )

St Hallett (Faith) Barossa Shiraz
(Australia )

Catena Malbec
(Argentina )

Saint Clair Marlborough

Pinot Noir
( New Zealand )

Chateau Le Vivier Medoc
( France )

LFE Gran Reserva Family Selection

Cabernet Sauvignon
( Chile )

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%

or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

Glass

40

Bottle
(RM)

325

325

457

237

225

222

225

182



BIOSSOM

KUALA LUMPUR

Wine Mecnu

Glass Bottle
Red N
LeAltanza Capitoso
Semi Crianza / 165
( Spain )
Grant Burge Benchmarlk
Merlot / 142
(Australia )
Delas Freras Cote du
Rhone Rouge / 162

( France )

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )



BIOSSOM

KUALA LUMPUR

Wine Mecnu

White

Riff della Venezie Pinot Grigio IGT
(Italy)

Collemassari Irisse
Montecucco Vermentino Doc

(Italy)

Vietti Roero Arneis DOCG
(Italy)

Marlborough Sun Sauvignon Blanc
( New Zealand )

Grant Burge 5th Generation
Chardonnay
(Australia )

Selbach Incline Mosel Riesling
( Germany )

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

Glass

40

Bottle
(RM)

137

255

242

162

197

170



BIOSSOM
L

Wine Mecnu

Glass Bottle
Champagne -
Moet Chandon / 680
( France )
Piper Heidsieck / 670
( France )
Dom Perignon / 1908
( France )
La Gioiosa Prosecco Doc Treviso Brut / 300
(Italy )
Voga Prosccco Rose Rose Doc / 442
(Italy )
Donnafugata Lumera Sicilia Doc Rosato ~ / 230

(Italy )

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )



ST A GO

BIQ§§QM

s NSION

Cocktail Menu

Gin & Tonic

Gin | Tonic Water | Cucumber | Lemon Slices

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila | Orange Juices | Grenadine

Whisky Sour

Whisky | Lemon Juices | Sugar Syrup | Cherry

Mojito

Rum | Lime Juices | Mint Syrup | Soda Water

Mocktail Menu

Glass

40

40

40

40

Blossom Sunshine

Orange Juice | Lychee Fruitmix | Grenadine

Blossom Shirley

Grenadine | Lime | Lemon| Soda Water

Blossom Lychee
Lime | Mint Syrup | Sugar | Soda Water

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%
or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

18

16

18



Draught B

BIQSSOM

cer Menu

5PM - 9:30PM DAILY
Special Bundle
5 Glasses @ RM99++

Tiger

Guinness

Water

Glass

25
25

Acqua Panna /i
Still

San Pellegrino /.
Sparkling

Spritzer /ssomi

Mineral

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%

or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.
All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM )

24

24



