



5PM - 7PM DAILY

Happy Hour Buy One Free One

(LIMITED TO HOUSE POURING WINE, COCKTAIL & DRAUGHT BEER)



5PM - 7PM DAILY

Happy Hour
Purchase One Bottle Wine,
Get Complimentary
Cheese Platter (2 PAX)



5PM - 9:30PM DAILY Special Bundle 5 Glasses @ RM99++

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

[•] All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Main

Japan A5 Wagyu Ribloin (200g) 390

Potato Gratin | Baked Vegetables | Demi Glaze

Aus. M6 Wagyu Ribeye (200g) 230

Potato Gratin | Baked Vegetables | Demi Glaze

Miso Butter COD (180g) 140

Mashed Purple Potato | Sautéed Vegetables | Lemon Butter Sauce

Lamb Rack (250g)

120

Mashed Potato | Baked Vegetables | Demi Glaze | Coconut Cream

Pan Seared Salmon Fillet

48

Salmon Fillet | Mashed Potato | Sauteed Beans | Cherry Tomatoes | Hoisin Sauce

Fish & Chips

30

White Fish Fillet | Straightcut Fries | Coleslaw | Tartar Sauce

Boneless Chicken Chop

30

Char Grilled Marinated Boneless Chicken Chop | Mashed Potato | Sauteed Beans | Cherry Tomatoes

(Brown Sauce / Black Pepper Sauce)

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Burger

A5 Miyazaki Burger Burger Bun A5 Wagyu Patty Roma Tomato Fresh Lettuce Balsamic Onion Confit Garlic Mayo Tartare Sauce Truffle Fr	58 ies
Chicken Stacks Brioche Burger Bun Boneless Chicken Slice Tomato Red Onion Cheddar Cheese Mini Salad Straightcut Fries Garlic Aioli	30
Pasta	
Squid Ink Pasta Squid Ink Sauce Sauteed Fresh Squid Garlic Slices Onion	65
Meatball Marinara Spaghetti Beef Meatball Homemade Marinara Sauce Fresh Sweet Basil	36
Spaghetti Alle Vongole Fresh Clams Garlic Slices Chili Flakes	36
Salted Egg Pumpkin Pasta Homemade Salted Pumpking Sauce Poached Egg	33
Risotto	
Squid Ink Risotto Squid Ink Sauce Sauteed Fresh Squid Onion	63
Truffle Mushroom Risotto Homemade Truffle Cream with Truffle Oil	46

Fresh Button Mushroom Slices

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

or alcoholic beverage 8% SST. All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



BIOSSOM A GLASSMANSION -RUALA LUMPUR-

Soup	
Mushroom Soup 5 Type Mushrooms Black Truffle Oil	20
Sides	
Spanish Garlic Prawn w/ Baguette	36
Marinara Meat Ball w/ Baguette	28
Truffle Fries with Roasted Garlic Aioli	26
Sweet Potato Fries with Homemade Kuah Kacang Sambal	20
Popcorn Chicken with Homemade Smoked Ketchup (Original / Spicy)	20
Korean Fried Chicken	18

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST. All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Yakitori (Skewer)

Leek	10
Shitake Mushroom	10
Asparagus	10
Scallop	24
Tiger Prawn	20
Fresh Squid	18
Fresh Salmon	18
Joint Wing	15
Chicken Dice	15
Wagyu Beef	48
Yakitori Set	
Vegetable	66
Leek, Shitake Mushrooms and Asparagus / 3 pcs each /	
Seafood Tiger Prawn, Fresh Squid and Fresh Salmon / 2 pcs each /	95
Protein Joint Wing, Chicken Dice and Wagyu Beef / 2 pcs each /	132

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Pizza / 10 inches	
Satay Chicken Satay Chicken Cube Cucumber Red Onion Satay Sauce	45
Smoked Salmon & Rocket Premium Smoked Salmon Fresh Arugula Pomodoro Sauce Ebiko Mozzarella	42
Pesto Shrimp Basil Pesto Shirmp Parmesan Mozzarella Oregano	40
Spicy Hawaiian	36
Turkey Ham Sweet Pineapple Jalapenos Pepper Mozzare Pomodoro Sauce	lla
Trio Cheese Margarita Mozzarella Parmesan Cheddar Cherry Tomatoes Pomodoro Sauce Fresh Basil Oregano	35

Cheese 88 - 2pax Platter 98 - 4pax

Gruyere - Emmental - Brie - Beef Salami - Chicken Toast - Fresh Grapes -Fresh Green Apple - Black Olive - Berries - Nuts - Table Water Crackers

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



BIOSSOM A GLASSMANSION -RUALA LUMPURBeverage Menu

Coffee	H/C (RM)
Espresso	9
Americano	12
Flat White	13
Latte	13
Cappucino	13
Mocha	14
Hazelnut Latte	15
Salted Caramel Latte	15
Non-Coffee	
Matcha Latte	15
Houjicha Latte	15
Chocolate	15
Hazelnut Chocolate	17
Teh Halia	9
Teh	8
Tea	
English Breakfast	15
Organic Peppermint	15
Jasmine	15
Egyptian Chamomile	15
Earl Grey	15

*All Tea Are Refillable

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6%

or alcoholic beverage 8% SST. All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



BIOSSOM A GLASSMANSION -KUALA LUMPURBeverage Menu

Cold Pressed Juice	(RM)
Heart Health Beetroot Apple Carrot Ginger Lemon	16
Detox Apple Kale Spinach Passion Fruit	16
Immunity Carrot Passion Fruit Apple	16
Antioxidants Passion Fruit Pink Lady Apple	16
Anti Inflammatory Strawberry Pink Lady Apple	16
Soft Drink	
Coca Cola	8
Sprite	8

8

100 Plus

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Wine Menu

	Glass	Bottle
Red		(RM)
Cafaggio Chianti Classico Single Estate (Italy)	/	175
Felsina Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG 21 (Italy)	/	325
Grattamacco Bolgheri Rosso (Italy)	/	325
Tenuta Sant Antonio Amarone della Valpolicella (<i>Italy</i>)	/	457
St Hallett (Faith) Barossa Shiraz (Australia)	/	237
Catena Malbec (Argentina)	/	225
Saint Clair Marlborough Pinot Noir (New Zealand)	/	222
Chateau Le Vivier Medoc (France)		225
LFE Gran Reserva Family Selection Cabernet Sauvignon (Chile)	1 40	182

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Red	Glass	Bottle (RM)
LeAltanza Capitoso Semi Crianza (Spain)	/	165
Grant Burge Benchmark Merlot (Australia)	/	142
Delas Freras Cote du Rhone Rouge	/	162

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



White	Glass	Bottle (RM)
Riff della Venezie Pinot Grigio IGT (Italy)	/	137
Collemassari Irisse Montecucco Vermentino Doc (Italy)	/	255
Vietti Roero Arneis DOCG (Italy)	/	242
Marlborough Sun Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	/	162
Grant Burge 5th Generation Chardonnay (Australia)	40	197
Selbach Incline Mosel Riesling (Germany)	/	170

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Champagne	Glass	Bottle (RM)
Moet Chandon (France)	/	680
Piper Heidsieck (France)	/	670
Dom Perignon (France)	/	1908
Sparkling Wine		
La Gioiosa Prosecco Doc Treviso Brut	/	300
Voga Prosecco Rose Rose Doc (Italy)	/	442
Rose Donnafugata Lumera Sicilia Doc Rosato) /	230
(Italy)	, ,	2)0

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Cocktail Menu

	Glass
Gin & Tonic Gin Tonic Water Cucumber Lemon Slices	40
Tequila Sunrise Tequila Orange Juices Grenadine	40
Whisky Sour Whisky Lemon Juices Sugar Syrup Cherry	40
Mojito Rum Lime Juices Mint Syrup Soda Water	40
Mocktail Menu	
Blossom Sunshine Orange Juice Lychee Fruitmix Grenadine	18
Blossom Shirley Grenadine Lime Lemon Soda Water	16
Blossom Lychee	18

Lime | Mint Syrup | Sugar | Soda Water

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST. All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)



Draught Beer Menu

5PM - 9:30PM DAILY

Special Bundle 5 Glasses @ RM99++

Glass Tiger Guinness Water Acqua Panna /11 24 Still San Pellegrino /11 Sparkling Spritzer /550 ml Mineral

All prices are subjected to 10% service charge and non-alcoholic beverage 6% or alcoholic beverage 8% SST.

All transaction are transacted in Ringgit Malaysia (RM)